ISR DS W[ W] W] w |w |w [w ] w |w |w [N I NN NN NN IR R R R 22 e = olvlola |~ o v~
(o2 (& F [V SN [ (e (ol (ool BN (o2 [0 BN [VR | SN 2ol (e (ol [oc] BN] (3] [63] B3N (V) 1 \N] o] [e) [Ce] [oc] EN] [2] [62] BN [OV] | \N] o

P B
© |oo I

50

X ¢ NAMIBIAN STOCK EXCHANGE
\ § Weekly Market Index

03 - 07 April 2023

FTSE Index Code
(ALSH) J203
NO098

NO99

N15
N20
N30
N35
N40
N45
N55
N65

Major/Sector Markets
JSE All Share Index
Overall

Local

Telecommunications
Health Care

Financials

Real Estate

Consumer Discretionary
Consumer Staples
Basic Materials

Utilities

Capital Index

(NAD) Today
77,113.70
1,598.88
603.61

242.47
68.92
463.50
1,433.27
2,549.73
1,128.01
616.96
1,000.00

Capital Index
(NAD) Prev. Day

76,100.20
1,577.03
603.41

242.47
66.12
459.12
1,403.24
2,510.25
1,110.56
606.94
1,000.00

Change
1,013.50
21.85
0.19

2.80
4.38
30.03
39.48
17.45
10.02

Actual

% Change | Dividend Yield

1.33%
1.39%
0.03%

0.00%
4.23%
0.95%
2.14%
1.57%
1.57%
1.65%
0.00%

5.71
7.03

9.07
0.53
6.43
8.92
9.70
2.94
5.49

Movement since

Dec 2022
5.56%
-1.97%
19.04%

-0.22%
11.35%
3.25%
-2.98%
-1.51%
1.52%
-7.92%
0.00%

Dec 2022
73,048.60
1,631.05
507.05

243.01
61.90
448.91
1,477.28
2,588.91
1,111.17
670.04
1,000.00

High 2023 Lo
80,791.40

1,804.92|
603.61

244.31
68.92
499.42
1,536.83
3,229.91
1,213.61
774.59
1,000.00

w 2023

72,527.90

1,525.55
507.05

242.47
61.66
448.64
1,402.21
2,433.16
1,060.03
570.94
1,000.00

1,850.00

NSX Overall & JSE ALSH Indices

83,000.00

1,800.00

1,750.00 -

T 80,000.00

I i\—-—v\/\\/\

1,700.00

NSX

1,650.00

~——— -~ 77,000.00

1,600.00

1,550.00

T 74,000.00

71,000.00

1,500.00

68,000.00

1,450.00
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NSX Local Index
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